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Name of the Student

83 responses

Sahil

Naveen Kumar

AKSHAY SHARMA

Jyoti

Anjna kumari

Rakesh Kumar

Vandana

Nitika

HemlLata

Mamta Kumari

Kalpana

Pragati verma

Anjali

Nitin walia

Arun Kant

Roshan Lal

Shweta Chauhan

Yashpal .
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Rajiv
Priksha Kumari
Poonam
PARVEEN KUMAR
Sandeepa Devi
Karuna sharma
Purshottam
Dinesh Kumar
Prerna Palsra
Vinus Chauhan
Akshay
Gaurav Sharma
Sameer Thakur
Shikha
Priyanka
Arpit Dhiman
Atul kaushal
Priyanka Thakur
Kiran Dang
Shanti Ram
Raghubir Singh Rana
Sanjeev kumar
Ashok Kumar /

Vishal chaudhary
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Allen Thakur

Deepika

Seema Devi

Poonam

Sunita Devi

Manoj kumar

Shivani Thakur

Sonia Thakur

Duni chand

Sat Pal

Deepali

Tej Singh

Khushbu sharma

Anil kumar

Mridula Bhanu

Rakesh kumar

Sareen kureshi

Geydun Tamang

Shemant

Sabana

Muskan Thakur

Rahul thakur

Ritesh Mehla
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Ashish Kumar
Rahul Thakur
Anshul Dhiman
ROBIN MISHRA
Aita Rani Limboo
Pankaj kumar
Phurzang lepcha
Chungdoma lepcha
Susmita subba
UMA BHARTI
Komal kishor
Ravi Kumar
Bhesh kumar
Omprakash
Reshna Manger
Saryu

Rohit Kumar

Chandresh kumar

Gender |D Copy

83 responses

® Male
@® Female
@ Prefer not to say

4
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N

Category |D Copy
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83 responses

40
37 (M.s%)
30
20
10 (12%)
10
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83 responses

60

49 (59%)

40

(N

20
11 (13.3%)
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Hindu Ind India Indian Nepal No
INDIAN India Indian NA No None

Programme name

83 responses

B. Pharmacy

Ph.D

M.A.Education

B.Pharmacy

B.pharmacy

B.aB.ed

BA.Bed

Msc. Mathematics

Ph.D Education

MSc. Mathematics

Art & Crft

Msc Mathematics

M. SC mathematics

MSc mathematics 2nd year
Online student satisfaction survey regarding teaching learning process
Msc maths

M.sc maths

MA education
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Ph.D Education
Ph.D. Education

MSc Mathematics
ART AND CRAFT

Art and craft 2nd Year
Ph. D. Education

Art and Craft

Ph.D.

Art and craft

Dinesh kumar
Ba.bed

BA.bed

B. Sc-B. Ed

B.A.B.Ed

BABEd

B.Sc BEd

B.Sc BEd

B.Sc B.Ed

PhD.

MA Education

Art & craft

Art and Craft Ist Year
Diploma in Art and craft /

Art &Carft
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B tech CSE

Sjdb

M. A. Education

M.A Education

MSC agriculture

Survey regarding teaching learning

Art & craft course

B.Sc.B. Ed.

M.sc Zoology

Arts and Craft

Art & Craft 2nd Year

Tej Singh

M.A Education

Confrence

Art and craft (DM)

Teaching learning program

B Pharmacy

B. Pharmacy

Diploma in pharmacy

Diploma in Pharmacy

B. pharmacy

B. PHARMACY
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Bachelor of Pharmacy

Nill

B.pharmacy

Onlinestusent satisfaction survey

B.Pharmacy

Bhesh kumar

NAAC

Survey regarding teaching and learning

Pharmacy
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Student Unique Enrolment ID

83 responses

T18RCPBPALOO4
21RSSBABEDO007
21RSSBABEDO004
20RSSMSCMO001
AU21EDPhDO0059
20RSSMSCMO003
21RSBCACO19
AU20EDPhD0056
20RSSMSCM006
20RSSMSCM004
20RSSMSCM0005
120301
20RSSMSCM007
20RSSMSCM002
20RSHEMAO008
AU20EDPHD0049
AU20EDPHDO00S55

20RSSMSCM009
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21RSBCACO021
20RSBCACO009
AU21EDPhD0062
20RSBCACO008
AU21EDPhDO0061
AU21EDPhD0063
AU21EPhD0060
21RSBCACO010
20RSBCACO005
T9RSBSBABEDO002
T9RSBSBABEDO003
TORSBSBSCBEDOO1
T9RSBSBABEDOQO1
T9RSBSBABEDO004
T9RSBSBSCBED006
T9RSBSBSCBEDO005
T9RSBSBSCBEDO003
T9RSEPHEOO1
20RSHEMAO009
820206
20RSBCACO14
21RSBCACO018
20RSBCACO012 /

20RSBCAC002
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Tfp7XS6RzgH-qRRzXE_0wWjH6svDfbtX_HUxIxIGcn4/viewanalytics 12/25



8/5/22, 11:41 AM 2.7.1 Online Student Satisfaction Survey regarding the teaching-learning process

T8RETBCSE006

Bebdhsjs

20RSHEMAO002

20RSHEMAOQ10

No

AU21EDPhD0064

Student

21RSBSBSCBEDO06

20RSSMSCZ005

21rsbcac006

20RSBCACO013

21RSHEMAO013

20RSBCACO015

20TRSHEMAO05

20RSHEMAO01

21RSHEMAO007

20RSBCACO10

Sareen.kureshi@gmail.com

T9RCPBPALO16

20RCPDPALO045

219046

221033

T9RCPBPALO37
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20RCPDPALO041

21RCPBPALO18

220437

T9RCPBPALO45

LCBPBALOO1

Nill

218021

218042

218032

T18RCPBPALOO2

T18RCPBPALO37

T8RCBPALE062

18RCPBPAL048

646639674525

T18RCPBPAL052

saryukatoch7@gmail.com
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Mobile Number

83 responses

9882949850

+917018251104

9459686539

9816624619

8544756907

9459420453

9459043561

8219897494

9015179705

8580668994

7807479372

6230309739

7807352617

8263905714

08261006007

8894945611

08219274101

7099727300
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9805904357
07018161733
7018720884
9816425055
70184-80148
7018794013
9418089305
9560909819
+446230095986
9459084973
8626927907
7876110721
7876175363
7018481098
8580946870
8580481767
9805000987
9805371914
09418102006
9596658989
07982462826
+919149825214
7247022050 /

8219972348
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0303036363

8219169543

8894178047

08219690910

9805083620

8219779490

8278851380

8278776219

8219614815

9459302568

07807164245

7876745173

7018235030

7018182696

9129555920

7018931513

9817408383

8170065091

8627053934

9593643528

9015465946

6230034006

8219767544
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07876846034
9459714014
7876729021
8261974675
9635079130
8580636286
8389893407
7319000128
8544791203
8580400618
8580408538
7876612764
8580441219
Omprakash
08544781160
8091222505
8580652447
8219791675

Year of joining IO copy

83 responses

30
28((33%7%) 22 (26.5%)
20
13 (15.7%)
11 (13.3%)

10 4

s
1 (1 20\ 1 (1 294\ 2 (2'.4%)1 (1 29/\1 (1 20\ (1 20\ 1 (1 20\ (1 204\
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1\t ryy P\t U e U\ ek Uy P\t Vg \(teem sy

1999 2018-2022 2020 2020 august 2020-22 2021/2022
2018 2019 2020 2020-21 2021 Dec....

Instructions to fill che questionnaire

Untitled Section

1) How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? ID Copy

83 responses

® (5) 85 to 100%
® (4) 70 to 84%
® (3) 55 to 69%
® (2) 30 to 54%
@ (1) Below 30%

2) How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? |D Copy

‘%

3) How well were the teachers able to communicate? LD Copy

83 responses

@ (5) Thoroughly

@ (4) Satisfactorily

@ (3) Poorly

@ (2) Indifferently

@ (1) Won't teach at all

83 responses

@ (5) Always effective

@ (4) Sometimes effective

@ (3) Just satisfactorily

@ (2) Generally ineffective

@ (1) Very poor communication

&N
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4) The teacher's approach to teaching can best be described as |D Copy

83 responses

@ (5) Excellent
@ (4) Very good
@ (3) Good

® (2) Fair

@ (1) Poor

5) Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. |D Copy

83 responses

@ (5) Always fair

@ (4) Usually fair

@ (3) Sometimes unfair
@ (2) Usually unfair

@ (1) Unfair

6) Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? LD Copy

83 responses

@ (5) Every time

@ (4) Usually

@ (3) Occasionally/Sometimes
@ (2) Rarely

@ (1) Never

(N
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7) The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student |D Copy
exchange, and field visit opportunities for students.

83 responses

@ (5) Regularly
@ (4) Often

@ (3) Sometimes
@ (2) Rarely

@ (1) Never

8) The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you |D Copy
in cognitive, social and emotional growth.

83 responses

@ (5) Significantly
® (4) Very well
@ (3) Moderately
@ (2) Marginally
@ (1) Not at all

9) The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. LD Copy

83 responses

@ (5) Strongly agree
@ (4) Agree

@ (3) Neutral

@ (2) Disagree

@ (1) Strongly disagree

&N

48.2%
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.

10) Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course |D Copy
outcomes and programme outcomes.

83 responses

@ (5) Every time

@ (4) Usually

@ (3) Occasionally/Sometimes
@ (2) Rarely

@ (1) Never

11) Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to |D Copy
you.

83 responses

@ (5) Every time

@ (4) Usually

@ (3) Occasionally/Sometimes
@ (2) Rarely

@ (1) Never

12) The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and LD Copy
applications.

83 responses

@ (5) Every time
@ (4) Usually
@ (3) Occasionally/Sometimes

@ (2) Rarely
e} ® (1) Never

[N
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N

13) The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with |D Copy
providing right level of challenges.

83 responses

® (5) Fully

@ (4) Reasonably
@ (3) Partially

@ (2) Slightly

@ (1) Unable to

14) Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to |D Copy
overcome them.

83 responses

@ (5) Every time

@ (4) Usually

@ (3) Occasionally/Sometimes
@ (2) Rarely

@ (1) Never

15) The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, LD Copy
review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning
process.

83 responses

@ (5) Strongly agree
@ (4) Agree

@ (3) Neutral

@ (2) Disagree

@ (1) Strongly disagree

[N
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16) The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as |D Copy
experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

83 responses

@ (5) To a great extent
@ (4) Moderate

@ (3) Some what

©® (2) Very little

@ (1) Not at all

17) Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. |D Copy

83 responses

@ (5) Strongly agree
® (4) Agree

@ (3) Neutral

@ (2) Disagree

@ (1) Strongly disagree

18) Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life LD Copy
skills and employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

83 responses

@ (5) To a great extent
@ (4) Moderate

@ (3) Some what

@ (4) Very little

@ (1) Not at all

[N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Tfp7XS6RzgH-qRRzXE_0wWjH6svDfbtX_HUxIxIGcn4/viewanalytics 24/25



8/5/22, 11:41 AM 2.7.1 Online Student Satisfaction Survey regarding the teaching-learning process

h 4

19) What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, |D Copy
Multimedia, etc. while teaching.

83 responses

@ (5) Above 90%
@ (4) 70 to 89%
® (3) 50 to 69%
@ (2) 30 to 49%
@ (1) Below 29%

20) The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is |D Copy
very good.

83 responses

@ (5) Strongly agree
® (4) Agree

@ (3) Neutral

@ (2) Disagree

@ (1) Strongly disagree
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